Trimark Southlake Roots73 Hoody - Women's

Product #

Features

Labels

ST98409-ST170

Keep warm around the campfire on those early-
autumn nights with the Roots73 Southlake Knit
Hoody. Featuring a henley-style four button
placket, the Southlake also has a vintage white
inner hood, cuffs with thumb exits and a unique
exterior key pocket built into the back hem. In
addition, the womens style is designed with a
drop tail, shaped seams and a tapered waist for
a flattering fit.Fabric: 52% Cotton/ 48% polyester
slub french terry knit, 210 g/m2 (6.2 0z/yd2).

1. Embroidery in one location up to 10,000
stitches 2. Imprint Color Options Available -
Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Light Blue, Brown,
Burgundy, Athletic Gold, Green, Hunter Green,
Light Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal,
White, Yellow 3. Item Colors Available -
DarkCharcoal,HeatheredIndigo



Prices Include

Weight

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 12

antity

Cost on

P

48

Production Time Charges

Quantity
12 - 47
48 - 95
96 - 191
192 - 323
324 - 485

486

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
12 - 47
48 - 95
96 - 191
192 - 323

324 - 485

10 Days
$149.22
$181.66
$219.98
$251.59
$303.99

$330.00

$125.83 $119.53

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free

17.61 oz

CHEST, Horizontal, Centered on Left or Right
Chest 4" H x 4" W.

96 192

$117.43 $112.7

7 Days

$171.15
$197.36
$255.02
$297.39
$339.15

$364.00

324

$109.2

3 Days

$197.40
$207.09
$339.20
$399.99

$423.00

5 Days

$184.36
$227.40
$297.09
$339.20
$379.99

$410.00

486

$107.54



486 Free $469.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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