

Trimark Southlake Roots73 Hoody - Women's



Product #	ST98409-ST170
Features	Keep warm around the campfire on those early- autumn nights with the Roots73 Southlake Knit Hoody. Featuring a henley-style four button placket, the Southlake also has a vintage white inner hood, cuffs with thumb exits and a unique exterior key pocket built into the back hem. In addition, the womens style is designed with a drop tail, shaped seams and a tapered waist for a flattering fit.Fabric: 52% Cotton/ 48% polyester slub french terry knit, 210 g/m2 (6.2 oz/yd2).
Labels	1. Embroidery in one location up to 10,000 stitches 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Light Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Athletic Gold, Green, Hunter Green, Light Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Teal, White, Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - DarkCharcoal,HeatheredIndigo

Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Weight	17.61 oz
Imprint Area	CHEST, Horizontal, Centered on Left or Right Chest 4" H x 4" W.

Product Price

Cost/Qu antity	12	48	96	192	324	486
Cost on P	\$125.83	\$119.53	\$117.43	\$112.7	\$109.2	\$107.54

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 - 47	\$149.22	\$171.15	\$184.36
48 - 95	\$181.66	\$197.36	\$227.40
96 - 191	\$219.98	\$255.02	\$297.09
192 - 323	\$251.59	\$297.39	\$339.20
324 - 485	\$303.99	\$339.15	\$379.99
486	\$330.00	\$364.00	\$410.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days	
12 - 47	Free	\$197.40	
48 - 95	Free	\$207.09	
96 - 191	Free	\$339.20	
192 - 323	Free	\$399.99	
324 - 485	Free	\$423.00	

486	Free	\$469.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET